Sterling
ODF Series
Commercial Twin
Water Softeners
• Flow rate up to 40 GPM
• Capacity to 300K grains
• Unlimited supply soft water

of Salt
Flow Rate (GPM)
Resin
Volume
cu. ft.
Continuous
@ 15 psi
Drop
Peak
 @ 25 psi
Drop
Backwash
ODFM090
1.5”
90,000/45 78,000/27 60,000/18 22 30 5.0 3.0
ODFM120 120,000/60 104,000/36 80,000/24 24 34 6.0 4.0
ODFM150 150,000/75 130,000/45 100,000/30 26 35 8.0 5.0
ODFM210 210,000/105 182,000/63 140,000/42 29 39 12.0 7.0
ODFM300 300,000/150 260,000/90 200,000/60 30 40 15.0 10.0
ODFM090E 90,000/45 78,000/27 60,000/18 22 30 5.0 3.0
ODFM120E 120,000/60 104,000/36 80,000/24 24 34 6.0 4.0
ODFM150E 150,000/75 130,000/45 100,000/30 26 35 8.0 5.0
ODFM210E 210,000/105 182,000/63 140,000/42 29 39 12.0 7.0
ODFM300E 300,000/150 260,000/90 200,000/60 30 40 15.0 10.0
Model
Number
Tank Sizes  Installed Dimensions
Shipping